
Final Ranking Battle Women 
Rank Name Country 

1 Wolkowyski Jenifer Arg 
2 Malladott Andrea Arg 
3 Canepa Fernanda Arg 

 



4 Carey Analia Arg 
5 Bazan Natalia Arg 
5 Lema Paula Arg 
7 Tomasella Constanza Arg 
7 Llorente Constanza Arg 
7 Pastorini Valeria Arg 
10 Lara Natalia Arg 

  

Final Ranking Battle Men 
Rank Name Country 

1 Gonzalez Braian Arg 
2 Kobayashi Marcelo Bra 
3 Lays Damian Arg 
4 Villarreal Alvaro Arg 
5 Lays Alejandro Arg 
5 Morgado Rodrigo Bra 
7 Montesino Juan Pablo Arg 
7 Gallo Ramiro Arg 
9 Palermo Alejandro Arg 
9 Borlasca Santiago Arg 
9 Iriarte Alejandro Arg 
9 Ortiz Juan Manuel Arg 
13 Galarza Gonzalo Arg 
13 Mattiazzo Franquito Arg 
13 Romano Leandro Arg 
13 Perasso Gian Fabrizio Arg 
13 Romero Sebastian Arg 
13 Stassi Pablo Arg 
19 Posse Emiliano Arg 
19 Memma Nahuel Arg 
19 Duca Tomas Arg 
19 Wasielewski Patrick Fra 

  

SPEED SLALOM MEN FINAL RANKING 

Rank Name Ctry Q-Time 
1 Iriarte Alejandro Arg 7.71 
2 Villarreal Alvaro Arg 7.18 
3 Kobayashi Marcelo Bra 6.91 



4 Palermo Alejandro Arg 8.05 
5 Lays Damian Arg 7.03 
6 Villa Danny Arg 7.77 
7 Wasielewski Patrick Fra 7.84 
8 Ortiz Juan Manuel Arg 8.26 
9 Montesino Juan Pablo Arg 8.3 
10 Stassi Pablo Arg 8.56 
11 Lazo Milton Bol 8.65 
12 Romero Sebastian Arg 8.7 
13 Morgado Rodrigo Bra 8.8 
14 Gallo Ramiro Arg 9.15 
15 Posse Emiliano Arg 9.26 
16 Perasso Gian Fabrizio Arg 9.4 
17 Mattiazzo Franquito Arg 9.53 
18 Lexs Ale Arg 10.18 
19 Memma Nahuel Arg 10.18 
20 Borlasca Santiago Arg 11.16 
21 Romano Leandro Arg 12.25 
22 Duca Tomas Arg 12.77 
23 Yuliani Santiago Arg 14.04 
24 Echecopar Tomas Arg 14.93 

  

SPEED SLALOM WOMEN FINAL RANKING 

Rank Name Ctry Q-Time 
1 Malladott Andrea Arg 8.49 
2 Pastorini Valeria Arg 10.92 
3 Lara Natalia Arg 11.83 
4 Canepa Fernanda Arg 10.51 
5 Sobrino Augustina Arg 12.11 
6 Tomasella Constanza Arg 12.53 
7 Corti Augustina Arg 12.89 
8 Casetta Daniela Arg 12.92 
9 Lema Paula Arg 13.51 


